Election: 2019 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32467

Ballots Cast: 5447
Voter Turnout: 17%
Active Precincts: 52

Contest: TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF LEAF RIVER

Candidate Name
Timothy C. Morris
Bradley Plock
James Green
Shirley Poggioli
Paul C. Detmer

Precinct: LEAF RIVER
Candidate Name
Timothy C. Morris
Bradley Plock

James Green

Shirley Poggioli

Paul C. Detmer

Total Votes
38
32
30
25
22
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Vote %
25.85
21.77
20.41
17.01
14.97
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